PACKING SLIP

SHIP TO: NAN Legal BILL TO:

138B Mission Road
P7J1K7
Fort William First Nation, ON
P7] 1K7

ORDER DATE ORDER NUMBER

March 30 2022 NANO03.30.2022

ITEM # DESCRIFTION

Su

Orange T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo
Pink T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo
Lap Top Bag 15" w/ Nan Legal Logo
Pens/Highlighter Combo, Orange
USB on Keychain

Water Bottles

Folio

Sunglasses, Yellow

Lunch Bags

Baseball Hats

Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket
Toiletry Bag, mens

Toiletry Bag, womens

Duffel bag, Apple Green

Campfire Ceramic Mug

Superior Strategies Supply & Service

jer\ljof 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve

'STRATEGIES Nipigon, ON POT210

Supply & Service 807-887-0777

sales@superior-strategies.ca

Thank you for your business!

Dati

NAN Legal

138B Mission Road
P7J1K7

Fort William First Nation, ON
P7] 1K7

JOB

{5

QUANTITY
100
100
40
300
100
100
50
144
100
100
250
50
50
100
84



Date: March 30, 2022

PACKING SLIP

SHIP TO:  Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services BILL TO:  Name
138B Mission Road Campany
Fort William First Mation, ON Address, City, Province
P7) 1K7 Phone Number

Customer ID: ID

ORDER DATE ORDER NUMBEIR JOB
March 30, 2022

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

Apple Magic Keyboard

Apple Pencil

USB-C Digital AV Multiport Adaptor
USB-C Headphone Jack

Apple TV

iPad Air Purpie 64 GB
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45mm Braided Solo Loop

Belkin Ultra HD High Speed HDMI
iPad Air Space Grey 256GB
Airpods Pro
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iPad Air Starlight 256GB
Total Mount Apple Tv

-

: Superior Strategies Supply & Service
DU CI |U| 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve
TRATEGIES Nipigon, ON POT2J0

Supply & Service 807-887-0777
sales@superior-strategies.ca

Thank you for your business!



Date:

PACKING SLIP

SHIP TO:  Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services BILLTO: Name
138B Mission Road Company
Fort Willlam First Nation, ON Address, City, Province
P71 1K7 Phone Number

Customer ID: ID

ORDER DATE ORDER NUMBER JOB
March 30/22 NALSC-03-30-22
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

Microsoft Surface Mouse

Targus Universal USB-C HDMI Dock Station

Microsoft Surface Laptop 4 13.5” Pixel Sense Touchscreen Ice Blue
HP 67 2pack Cartridge Colour/Black Ink

HP Officejet 250 All-in-ane Colour Portable Inkjet Printer
ReMarkable 2 Bundle (Brown Leather Folio, Pen)
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ReMarkable 2 Bundle (Black Leather Folio, Pen)

Superior Strategies Supply & Service

SU erl Ur 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve

RATEGIES Nipigon, ON POT2J0

Supply & Seruice 807-887-0777
sales@superior-strategies.ca

Thank you for your business!



