PACKING SLIP

Date:

SHIP TO:

NAN Legal

138B Mission Road

P7J1K7

Fort William First Nation, ON

P7J 1K7

BILL TO:

NAN Legal

138B Mission Road

P7J1K7

Fort William First Nation, ON

P7J 1K7

ORDER DATE	ORDER NUMBER	ЈОВ	
March 30 2022	NAN03.30.2022		

Orange T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo Pink T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo Lap Top Bag 15" w/ Nan Legal Logo 40 Pens/Highlighter Combo, Orange 300 USB on Keychain 100 Water Bottles 100 Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100 Campfire Ceramic Mug 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	TEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
Lap Top Bag 15" w/ Nan Legal Logo 40 Pens/Highlighter Combo, Orange 300 USB on Keychain 100 Water Bottles 100 Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Orange T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo	100
Pens/Highlighter Combo, Orange 300 USB on Keychain 100 Water Bottles 100 Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Pink T Shirt w/ NAN Legal Logo	100
USB on Keychain 100 Water Bottles 100 Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Lap Top Bag 15" w/ Nan Legal Logo	40
Water Bottles 100 Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Pens/Highlighter Combo, Orange	300
Folio 50 Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		USB on Keychain	100
Sunglasses, Yellow 144 Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Water Bottles	100
Lunch Bags 100 Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Folio	50
Baseball Hats 100 Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Sunglasses, Yellow	144
Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket 250 Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Lunch Bags	100
Toiletry Bag, mens 50 Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Baseball Hats	100
Toiletry Bag, womens 50 Duffel bag, Apple Green 100 Campting Coronic Muse		Phone Card Holder, w Pop socket	250
Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Toiletry Bag, mens	50
Duffel bag, Apple Green 100		Toiletry Bag, womens	
Campfire Ceramic Mug		Duffel bag, Apple Green	
		Campfire Ceramic Mug	84



Superior Strategies Supply & Service 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve Nipigon, ON POT2JO 807-887-0777 sales@superior-strategies.ca

Thank you for your business!

PACKING SLIP

Date: March 30, 2022

SHIP TO: Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON

P7J 1K7

BILL TO: Name

Company

Address, City, Province

Phone Number

Customer ID: ID

ORDER DATE	ORDER NUMBER	JOB
March 30, 2022		

ГЕМ #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
	Apple Magic Keyboard	4
	Apple Pencil	3
	USB-C Digital AV Multiport Adaptor	3
	USB-C Headphone Jack	1
	Apple TV	4
	iPad Air Purple 64 GB	1
	45mm Braided Solo Loop	1
	Belkin Ultra HD High Speed HDMI	1
	iPad Air Space Grey 256GB	1
	Airpods Pro	6
	iPad Air Starlight 256GB	1
	Total Mount Apple Tv	1



Superior Strategies Supply & Service 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve Nipigon, ON POT2J0 807-887-0777 sales@superior-strategies.ca

Date:

PACKING SLIP

SHIP TO: Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON

P7J 1K7

BILL TO: Name

Company

Address, City, Province

Phone Number

Customer ID: ID

ORDER DATE	ORDER NUMBER	JOB	
March 30/22	NALSC-03-30-22		

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
	Microsoft Surface Mouse	4
	Targus Universal USB-C HDMI Dock Station	4
	Microsoft Surface Laptop 4 13.5" Pixel Sense Touchscreen Ice Blue	4
	HP 67 2pack Cartridge Colour/Black Ink	6
	HP Officejet 250 All-in-one Colour Portable Inkjet Printer	6
	ReMarkable 2 Bundle (Brown Leather Folio, Pen)	2
	ReMarkable 2 Bundle (Black Leather Folio, Pen)	3



Superior Strategies Supply & Service 2 Gas Road, Lake Helen Reserve Nipigon, ON POT2J0 807-887-0777 sales@superior-strategies.ca